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Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

457

36

10

229

153

138

525

211

338

969

34

747

444

79

550

11

17

947

774

96

39

Competitor

Finn Lange

Lenox Lehmann
Michael Psiuk
Max Meyer

Mark Tanneberger
Jan-Erik Kettner
Moritz Firl

Mika Wilke

Erwin Hohenstein
Fiona Hoppe
Timm Ziegler
Spartaco Pitanti
Pauline Sczeponek
Leam Mitterhuber
Wiktoria Krupczyk
Rio Borries

Collin Lang

Emely Kohler
Emely Heleenders
Gina-Marie Piepke
Aliah Schlicht

Uliana Konopleva

Laps

Last Lap
2:08.015
2:01.623
2:03.447
2:07.978
2:04.301
4:39.218
2:08.196
2:08.532
2:32.019
2:09.947
2:11.667
4:21.866
2:16.123
2:22.160
2:17.770
2:21.351
2:22.565
2:32.260
2:24.195
2:30.940
3:32.959
2:48.004

2:49.440

Diff

0.991

2.621

3.116

3.138

3.827

5.828

5.915

8.120

8.502

9.920

13.205

13.553

16.574

17.138

20.719

21.009

21.623

21.975

30.308

38.992

44.647

47.039

Gap

0.991
1.630
0.495
0.022
0.689
2.001
0.087
2.205
0.382
1.418
3.285
0.348
3.021
0.564
3.581
0.290
0.614
0.352
8.333
8.684
5.655

2.392

Total Time

20:12.297

21:58.740

21:15.211

20:10.472

21:46.614

22:36.805

21:26.413

21:40.563

20:56.243

20:19.573

20:37.582

20:28.078

21:47.345

20:19.358

20:07.718

20:34.107

21:48.360

21:27.552

21:32.252

21:11.768

22:55.778

15:00.789

22:43.452

Best Lap

2:01.623
2:03.253
2:03.748
2:03.770
2:04.459
2:06.460
2:06.547
2:08.752
2:09.134
2:10.552
2:13.837
2:14.185
2:17.206
2:17.770
2:21.351
2:21.641
2:22.255
2:22.607
2:30.940
2:39.624
2:45.279

2:47.671
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