	Pos		Competitor	Laps	Last Lap	Diff	Gap	Total Time	Best Lap
<b>P≊</b> (	1	457	Paul Neunzling	7	2:08.015	-	-	20:12.297	2:00.632
<b>1</b> 20	2	36	Finn Lange	8	2:01.623	0.991	0.991	21:58.740	2:01.623
<b>1</b> 20	3	10	Lenox Lehmann	6	2:03.447	2.621	1.630	21:15.211	2:03.253
<b>8</b>	4	229	Michael Psiuk	7	2:07.978	3.116	0.495	20:10.472	2:03.748
<b>8</b>	5	153	Max Meyer	8	2:04.301	3.138	0.022	21:46.614	2:03.770
<b>8</b>	6	8	Mark Tanneberger	7	4:39.218	3.827	0.689	22:36.805	2:04.459
<b>8</b>	7	138	Jan-Erik Kettner	8	2:08.196	5.828	2.001	21:26.413	2:06.460
<b>8</b>	8	525	Moritz Firl	8	2:08.532	5.915	0.087	21:40.563	2:06.547
<b>8</b>	9	211	Mika Wilke	7	2:32.019	8.120	2.205	20:56.243	2:08.752
<b>8</b>	10	338	Erwin Hohenstein	7	2:09.947	8.502	0.382	20:19.573	2:09.134
<b>8</b> 2	11	969	Fiona Hoppe	8	2:11.667	9.920	1.418	20:37.582	2:10.552
<b>8</b> 2	12	34	Timm Ziegler	6	4:21.866	13.205	3.285	20:28.078	2:13.837
<b>8</b> 2	13	747	Spartaco Pitanti	7	2:16.123	13.553	0.348	21:47.345	2:14.185
<b>8</b> 2	14	7	Pauline Sczeponek	7	2:22.160	16.574	3.021	20:19.358	2:17.206
<b>8</b> 2	15	444	Leam Mitterhuber	6	2:17.770	17.138	0.564	20:07.718	2:17.770
<b>8</b> 2	16	79	Wiktoria Krupczyk	6	2:21.351	20.719	3.581	20:34.107	2:21.351
<b>8</b> 2	17	550	Rio Borries	6	2:22.565	21.009	0.290	21:48.360	2:21.641
<b>8</b> 2	18	11	Collin Lang	6	2:32.260	21.623	0.614	21:27.552	2:22.255
<b>8</b> 2	19	17	Emely Köhler	6	2:24.195	21.975	0.352	21:32.252	2:22.607
<b>1</b> 20	20	947	Emely Heleenders	6	2:30.940	30.308	8.333	21:11.768	2:30.940
<b>P</b>	21	774	Gina-Marie Piepke	5	3:32.959	38.992	8.684	22:55.778	2:39.624
	22	96	Aliah Schlicht	4	2:48.004	44.647	5.655	15:00.789	2:45.279
<b>P≊</b> (	23	39	Uliana Konopleva	6	2:49.440	47.039	2.392	22:43.452	2:47.671